
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JANUARY. 2016 YTD JANUARY. 2016 YTDJANUARY. 2016 YTD JANUARY. 2016 YTD

14 14 $1,668,271.00 $1,668,271.00NEW RESIDENCES

1 1 $394,000.00 $394,000.00NEW APARTMENTS (8 UNIT APARTMENTS)  

2 2 $1,225,000.00 $1,225,000.00

11 11 $56,050.00 $56,050.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS11 11 $56,050.00 $56,050.00

1 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS1 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

1 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

2 2 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES2 2 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

3 3 $14,500.00 $14,500.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

1 1 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00OTHER

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

0 0 $0.00 $0.00OTHER

TOTALS 36 36 $3,504,321.00 $3,504,321.00TOTALS 36 36 $3,504,321.00 $3,504,321.00

TOTALS

2015 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 1,730,581.94

 $ 1,730,581.942015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 1,730,581.94

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 3,504,321.002016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 3,504,321.00

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JANUARY. 2016 YTD JANUARY. 2016 YTD JANUARY. 2016 YTD JANUARY. 2016

36 36 $14,760.00

YTD 

$14,760.00BUILDING PERMITS36 36 $14,760.00

72 72 $6,000.00

$14,760.00

$6,000.00

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS72 72 $6,000.00

24 24 $1,472.00

$6,000.00

$1,472.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS24 24 $1,472.00

13 13 $455.00

$1,472.00

$455.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

4 4 $135.00

22 22 $1,977.00

$135.00

$1,977.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS22 22 $1,977.00

20 20 $400.00CURB PERMITS

$1,977.00

$400.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

20 20 $400.00

28 28 $2,800.00

CURB PERMITS

$2,800.00

$400.00

REGISTRATION FEES28 28 $2,800.00

50 50 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

$2,800.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES

REGISTRATION FEES

50 50 $1,500.00

1 1 $99.10

$1,500.00

$99.10DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

1 1 $99.10

29 29 $1,015.00

$99.10

$1,015.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1 1 $100.00

1 1 $250.00 $250.00

$100.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

1 1 $250.00

17 17 $510.00

$250.00

$510.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES17 17 $510.00 $510.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

TOTALS 318 318 $31,473.10 $31,473.10TOTALS 318 318 $31,473.10 $31,473.10

TOTALS

2015 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 23,845.95
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 23,845.95
2015 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 23,845.95

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 31,473.10
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 23,845.95
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 31,473.10


